
CUSTOMER: SHIP TO:

Locker Quotation LK-702882
Attention: JERAMY RUSSELL

Reference: 20991 / RECREATION AND AQUATIC 
CENTER

Customer #: 237702 Type: 1 Date: 09/24/25

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION

18300 Central Avenue
Carson, CA 90746-4008

Phone (800) 562-5377
Int'l Phone (323) 846-6700
Fax (800) 562-5399
Int'l Fax (323) 846-6800
quotes@lockers.com
www.lockers.com

CITY OF DEADWOOD
JERAMY RUSSELL
-
DEADWOOD, SD 57732-1316

CITY OF DEADWOOD
JERAMY RUSSELL
105 SHERMAN STREET
DEADWOOD, SD 57732

PH: (605) 578-3729

Thank you for the opportunity to submit this proposal.

QTY. MODEL # DESCRIPTION         (Give color, options or specification when required)              UNIT PRICE TOTAL
16 31365MAH DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-SINGLE TIER-3 WIDE-6 FEET HIGH-15" DEEP-

MAHOGANY
$0.00 $0.00

9 31165MAH DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-SINGLE TIER-1 WIDE-6 FEET HIGH-15" DEEP-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

4 32365MAH DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-DOUBLE TIER-3 WIDE-6 FEET HIGH-15" DEEP-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

8 32165MAH DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-DOUBLE TIER-1 WIDE-6 FEET HIGH-15" DEEP-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

9 33330MAH SIDE PANEL-FOR 6 FEET HIGH-15" DEEP DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-WITHOUT 
SLOPING HOOD-MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

11 33347MAH FLAT TOP FILLER-IN-LINE-FOR 15" DEEP DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

6 33369MAH FRONT FILLER-VERTICAL-9" WIDE FOR DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

5 33367MAH FRONT FILLER-VERTICAL-15" WIDE FOR DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-
MAHOGANY

$0.00 $0.00

Sales Amt:

Subtotal:
Sales Tax:
Shipping:

Total:

$17,290.00

$17,290.00
$0.00

$4,200.00
$21,490.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Check or Money Order Enclosed

Net 30 Days  PO#  ________________

Credit Card Number  ________________________________

Cardholder Name     _________________________________

(upon approved credit)

Expiration Date              ______________________________

Authorized Signature    ______________________________

See Lockers.com website for product specifications, terms and conditions. Quote valid for 30 days.

TOTAL:57 SNGL TIER LOCKER COMPARTMENTS
40 DBL TIER LOCKER COMPARTMENTS

To order, please complete the information below and submit to Salsbury Industries.

Submitted By MARIO GALLINAR

Total Order $ _____________



CUSTOMER: SHIP TO:

Locker Quotation LK-702882
Attention: JERAMY RUSSELL

Reference: 20991 / RECREATION AND AQUATIC 
CENTER

Customer #: 237702 Type: 1 Date: 09/24/25

MANUFACTURING & DISTRIBUTION

18300 Central Avenue
Carson, CA 90746-4008

Phone (800) 562-5377
Int'l Phone (323) 846-6700
Fax (800) 562-5399
Int'l Fax (323) 846-6800
quotes@lockers.com
www.lockers.com

CITY OF DEADWOOD
JERAMY RUSSELL
-
DEADWOOD, SD 57732-1316

CITY OF DEADWOOD
JERAMY RUSSELL
105 SHERMAN STREET
DEADWOOD, SD 57732

PH: (605) 578-3729

Thank you for the opportunity to submit this proposal.

QTY. MODEL # DESCRIPTION         (Give color, options or specification when required)              UNIT PRICE TOTAL
6 33337MAH FLAT TOP FILLER-CORNER-FOR 15" DEEP DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER-

MAHOGANY
$0.00 $0.00

6 33364 FRONT FILLER-VERTICAL-CORNER-FOR DESIGNER WOOD LOCKERS-BLACK $0.00 $0.00

97 33360 CUSTOM ENGRAVED NUMBER PLATE-FOR DESIGNER WOOD LOCKER DR $0.00 $0.00

1 * CONFIRM COLOR: GRY, BLU, BLK, MAP, CHE, MAH. QUOTED MAH $0.00 $0.00

1 699 PRICE PER QUOTE - PROMOTIONAL PRICING $17,290.00 $17,290.00

Sales Amt:

Subtotal:
Sales Tax:
Shipping:

Total:

$17,290.00

$17,290.00
$0.00

$4,200.00
$21,490.00

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Check or Money Order Enclosed

Net 30 Days  PO#  ________________

Credit Card Number  ________________________________

Cardholder Name     _________________________________

(upon approved credit)

Expiration Date              ______________________________

Authorized Signature    ______________________________

See Lockers.com website for product specifications, terms and conditions. Quote valid for 30 days.

TOTAL:57 SNGL TIER LOCKER COMPARTMENTS
40 DBL TIER LOCKER COMPARTMENTS

To order, please complete the information below and submit to Salsbury Industries.

Submitted By MARIO GALLINAR

Total Order $ _____________


